
21
8"

27
8"

13
8"

21
2"

Daylight
Opening

Daylight
Opening

Daylight
Opening

15
8"

Daylight
Opening

43
4"

Frame
Height

23
4"

13
8"

21
2"

Daylight
Opening

23
4"

Frame Width

Head & Sill

Jambs

13
4"

13
4"

13
4" 13

4"

31
4"

31
4"

31
4" 31

4"

07-15-2025 TI-XOX_PW-R1
UNITS CAD SCALE REVISION FILE NAMESection

Details

PREMIUMWINDOWS.COMNOTE: This information is subject to change at any time due to on-going product improvements © 2025 Mediland Corporation DBA Premium Windows, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

NO SCALEINCHES

Timeless XOX PW Window Retrofit 1-3/4”
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